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ADAM
BARRE

BATAILLON
BEREAU
BODET
BODINIER
BOIS
BOIVIN
BOURDAIS
BOURDIN
BOUTTIER
BRESTIN
BRESTIN
BRETON
BRETON
BRETTE
CATTIN
CHAILLOU
CHAUVEAU
CHAUVELIER
CHEVE
CHOPLIN

CORREIA
COUDREUSE

COULON
COUSIN

SOPHIE

DOROTHEE
STEPHANIE-
ELISABETH

BENJAMIN
MARIE JULIETTE
CHARLOTTE
ERIC
MATHIEU
SANDRINE
LOIC
CHRISTINE
LIONEL
CELINE
BEVERLY
EMMANUEL
LAETITIA
BENOIT
CATHERINE
MANDY
CHRISTELLE
LYDIA
MICKAEL

ANTONIO
MICHELE

PHILIPPE
LAURE

72230
72380

72220
72110
72210
72210
72230
72700
72550
72230
72240
72250
72110
72540
72320
72650
72510
72650
72230
72330
72210
72240

72270
72220

72380
72370

MULSANNE
MONTBIZOT

SAINT OUEN EN BELIN
BEAUFAY

FILLE SUR SARTHE

ROEZE SUR SARTHE
RUAUDIN

ALLONNES

CHAUFOUR NOTRE DAME
MULSANNE

CONLIE

PARIGNE L'EVEQUE

SAINT CELERIN

JOUE EN CHARNIE

SAINT MAIXENT

LA CHAPELLE SAINT AUBIN
PONTVALLAIN

LA CHAPELLE SAINT AUBIN
MONCE EN BELIN
PARIGNE LE POLIN

LA SUZE SUR SARTHE
MEZIERES SOUS LAVARDIN
VILLAINES SOUS
MALICORNE

TELOCHE

SAINT JAMMES SUR
SARTHE

NUILLE-LE-JALAIS
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MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
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DAGUENET
DECOUVREUR
DENELLE
DERENNE
DESCHAMPS
DESPRES
DUBOIS
DUVAL
FERRE
FEURPRIER
FIDALGO
FLECHARD
FLORO
FONTAINE
FOUGERAY
FROGER
FURET
GERBIER
GOUFFIER

GOULLENCOURT

GREMILLON
GRIVOIS
GROSBOIS
GRUDE
GUERIN
GUIMONEAU
HAMELIN

HERVE

SYLVIE
SABINE
SOPHIE
MANON
AURELIE
ARNAUD
KATIA
MARIE-LINE
SYLVIE
THOMAS
SANDRINE
EMMANUELLE
MARIJORIE
TONY

JULIE

KEVIN
LAURENT
ISABELLE
MAXIME
STEPHANE
EMMANUELLE
MAELYS
BRUNO
CARINE
FLORENCE
YOANN
LUDWIG

FRANCIS

72120
72270
72230
72000
72560
37130
72550
72330
72320
72000
72530
72380
72190
72000
72170
72220
72190
72700
72300
72160
72240
72100
72290
72700
72330
72440
72250

72380

SAINT CALAIS
ARTHEZE

GUECELARD

LE MANS

CHANGE

CINQ MARS LA PILE
BRAINS SUR GEE

YVRE LE POLIN
VIBRAYE

LE MANS

YVRE L'EVEQUE
SOUILLE
SAINT-PAVACE

LE MANS

MARESCHE
ECOMMOY

NEUVILLE SUR SARTHE
PRUILLE LE CHETIF
SABLE SUR SARTHE
DUNEAU

RUILLE EN CHAMPAGNE
LE MANS

BALLON SAINT MARS
SPAY

PARIGNE LE POLIN
VOLNAY

BRETTE LES PINS
SAINTE-JAMME-SUR-
SARTHE
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HERVO
HOMBERT
HUCHET
HUREAU
JOUNINET
JOURDAIN
KHELIFI
LANDEAU

LE GALL
LEBLAIS
LECHANTEUX
LECOMTE
LECOURT
LECOURT
LEDOS
LEPAGE
LORY
MAILLARD
MEGANE
MIRANDA
MONTHUREL
MORIN
NABAIS-BALDO
OGER
PAGOT
PAPOIN
PASQUIER
PASQUIER
PASQUIOU

ROSELYNE
KELLY
LAURINE
ALAIN
MARINA
SEGOLENE
ABDELKADER
CEDRIC
JEAN MICHEL
VALERIE
PATRICIA
PATRICK
NICOLAS
SANDRA
CELINE
SEVERINE
VANESSA
CHRISTIAN
BRIFFAUT
TONI
SEBASTIEN
SANDRINE
CHRISTELLE
ISABELLE
PASCAL
JIMMY
NICOLAS
ANTHONY
MARIE

72100
72000
72650
72220
72000
72430
72659
72210
72470
72300
72230
72100
72560
72550
72000
72100
72460
72230
72460
72100
72390
72380
72560
72330
72650
61600
72540
72530
72230

LE MANS

MALICORNE-SUR-SARTHE

TRANGE

ST OUEN EN BELIN
LE MANS

NOYEN SUR SARTHE
TRANGE

VOIVRES-LES-LE-MANS

CHAMPAGNE
SABLE-SUR-SARTHE
ARNAGE

LE MANS

CHANGE

DEGRE

LE MANS

LE MANS

SAVIGNE L EVEQUE
ARNAGE

SAINT CORNEILLE
LE MANS

LE LUART

LA GUIERCHE
CHANGE
PARIGNE-LE-POLIN
LA BAZOGE

LA FERTE MACE
VALLON SUR GEE
YVRE-L'EVEQUE
MONCE EN BELIN
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PASSE
PECRIAUX
PITOU
PIVRON
PLOUZE
POIGNANT
QUANTIN
REFOURD
RIOULT
ROSI

SIMON
TALMON-
LARODERIE

TESSIER
THOURE
THULEAU
TRIBONDEAU
TURQUET

CEDRIC
CHRISTELLE
PEGGY
SEVERINE
AUDREY
STEVEN
CELINA
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
BASTIEN

PIERRE

ANTONINE
LAURENCE
BERNARD
FREDERIC
MAGALI
ANTONIO

72560
72200
72140
72550
72150
72240
72120
72330
72210
72700

72400

72220
72000
72000
72700
72230
72560

CHANGE

CROSMIERES

MONT SAINT JEAN
CHAUFOUR-NOTRE-DAME
VILLAINES SOUS LUCE
BERNAY EN CHAMPAGNE
SAINT CALAIS

YVRE LE POLIN

ROEZE

SAINT GEORGE DU BOIS
SAINT AUBIN DES
COUDRAIS

LAIGNE-EN-BELIN
LE MANS
ROUILLON
ALLONNES
ARNAGE
CHANGE



